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Board	Roster	2018-2019
	
	
Karen	Coffin	
VP/Branch	Manager	–	Machias	Savings	Bank	
193	Middle	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
kcoffin@machiassavings.com	
561-3940	
Professional	Services	
Term	expires	June	30,	2021	
	
David	Davis	
Director	of	Sales	–	Portland	Regency	Hotel	
20	Milk	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
ddavis@theregency.com	
221-5913	
Accommodations	
Term	expires	June	30,	2021	
	
Megan	Doane	
General	Manager	-	Portland	Stage	Company	
25A	Forest	Ave,	Portland,	ME	04101	
mdoane@portlandstage.org	
603-689-5899  
At Large 
Term	Expires	June	30,	2019	
	
Michael	Erickson	
Asst.	General	Manager	–	Holiday	Inn	by	the	Bay	
88	Spring	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
merickson@innbythebay.com	
775-2311	
At	Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2020	
	
Kim	Farrar	
VP	Strategic	Initiatives	–	Avesta	Housing	
307	Cumberland	Ave,	Portland,	ME	04101	
kfarrar@avestahousing.org	
245-3369	
At	Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2021	
	

	
	
Dawn	Homa	
Property	Manager	-	Portland	Properties	
42	Market	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
dhoma@portlandproperties.com	
774-1000	
At-Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2019	
	
Bob	Keegan	
VP/	Managing	Partner	–	Dirigo	Management	Co.	
One	City	Center,	Portland,	ME	04101	
bobk@dirigomgmt.com	
871-1080	
At	Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2021	
	
Denine	Leeman		
Chief	Operations	Officer	–	East	Brown	Cow	Mgmt	
100	Commercial	St.,	Portland,	ME	04101	
dleeman@eastbrowncow.com	
775-2252	
At-Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2020	
	
Sarah	Martin	
Owner	–	The	Bar	of	Chocolate	Café	
38	Wharf	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
boccafe@hotmail.com	
450-3290	
Entertainment/Night	Life	Sector	
Term	expires	June	30,	2021	
	
Sue-Ellen	McClain	
Owner/Principal	-	McClain	Marketing	Group	
70	Center	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
smcclain@mcclainmarketing.com	
761-8372	
Professional	Services		
Chair	Appointment/Term	Expires	June	30,	2019		
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Mike	McDonald		
Senior	Real	Estate	Manager	–	North	River	IV	LLC	
One	Portland	Square,	Portland,	ME	04101	
mmcdonald@northriverco.com	
	874-6000	
At-Large	
Term	expires	June	30,	2019	
	
Dan	Mirabile	
Deputy	Director,	Public	Works	Dept	
212	Canco	Rd,	Portland,	ME	04103	
dmirabile@portlandmaine.gov	
808-5480	
City	Manager	Appointment	
	
David	Packard	
P	K	Realty	Management	&	Investments	
Portland,	ME	04101	
dpackard@pkrealtymgmt.com	
939-3130	
Residential	Owner	(1-3	units)	
Term	expires	June	30,	2020	
	
Penelope	E.	St.	Louis	
Corporate	Counsel	–	MaineHealth	
110	Free	St.,	Portland,	ME	04101	
stloup@mainehealth.org		
661-7010	
Cultural/Non-profit/Educational	
Term	expires	June	30,	2019	
	
Kim	Volk	-	Chair	
VP	of	Finance	&	CCO	–	Aurora	Financial	
85	Exchange	St,	Portland,	ME	04101	
kvolk@aurorafinancial.info	
553-2343	
Professional	Services	(Financial)	
Term	expires	June	30,	2020	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


